
 

 

 
Master’s Program in Banking and Finance 

Schedule of Lectures for First Semester 2025-2026 
 

 

Day Course Subject Academic level Lectures Location 
Session 

Instructor 
No. of 

Students First Second 

 

Sunday 

 

Financial & Credit Analysis 
Second Year 

 

Training Programs Building 

/Hall- (4) 

17;00-

18:15 

18:30-

20:00 

 

Prof. Ghassan Omet 

University of Jordan 
16 

Monday Corporate Finance First Year 
Academic Programs Building 

/Hall- (2) 

17:00-

18:15 

18:30-

20:00 

Dr. Riyad Al-Hindawi 

Institute of Banking 

Studies 

 

9 

Wednesday Portfolio Management Second Year 
Training Programs Building 

/Hall- (4) 

17;00-

18:15 

18:30-

20:00 

Dr. Adel Bino 

University of Jordan 

 

14 

Thursday 
Risk Management in Banks & 

Financial Institutions 
Second Year 

Training Programs Building 

/Hall- (4) 

17;00-

18:15 

18:30-

20:00 

Dr. Mohammad Al-Tayeh 

University of Jordan 

 

17 

Saturday 

Financial Markets and 

Institutions 
First Year 

Training Programs Building 

/Hall- (4) 

10:00-

11:30 

11:45- 

13:00 

Dr. Sarah Al-Talafha 

Central Bank of Jordan 
8 

Derivatives and Financial 

Engineering 
Second Year 

Training Programs Building 

/Hall- (2) 

10:30-

11:45 

12:00-

13:30 

H.E. Dr. Adel Al-Sharkas 

Central Bank of Jordan 
16 

* Any urgent changes in lectures days and timing should be confirmed between instructors and students and IBS related staff. 

* Semester Duration : 5/10/2025 – 12/1/2026 

* Final Exams Duration : 14/1 – 26/1/2026 

 


